Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2023-10-10

Placering
1

N o o b w N

Ingela Hedlund - Eddy Huber
Anita Johansson - Ulla Mortimer
Bo Johansson - Sigrid Svanstrom
Cajsa Johansson - Gun Johansson
Jan Johansson - Jan Lilja
Agneta Gip - Inger Karlsson
Sissi Byh - Ingegard Berg

Medel: 36 poang

Poang
43
39
38
37
36
32
27



